
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
10th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 15 JAN 2016

START: 17:00

END: 17:38

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Bekkelund Joern, NOR

Chief of Competition Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN

Chief of Course Karjalainen Sauli, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 22 m

Height difference 23 m

Total climb 50 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

HEROLA Ilkka

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 JUN 19952
00:18

26:59.8

12.
27:17.8

1. 142.8

2.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 19966
01:15

26:14.2

2.
+00:11.4

2. 128.6

6.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19941
00:00

27:38.5

22.
+00:20.7

3. 147.4

1.

HIRVONEN Eero

Jyvaeskylae SC

FIN

30 JAN 19963
00:51

27:27.6

19.
+01:00.8

4. 134.6

3.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau-Steiermark

AUT

15 MAR 19934
01:02

27:34.2

20.
+01:18.4

5. 131.8

4.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

08 JUL 199313
01:59

26:46.5

8.
+01:27.7

6. 117.6

13.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

30 DEC 199114
02:04

26:45.9

7.
+01:32.1

7. 116.4

14.

GEIGER Vinzenz

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

24 JUL 199711
01:46

27:05.8

14.
+01:34.0

8. 120.9

11.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 19937
01:20

27:36.7

21.
+01:38.9

9. 127.3

7.

HOKHOLT Audun

Kollenhopp

NOR

28 AUG 19928
01:31

28:04.2

26.
+02:17.4

10. 124.6

8.

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 199610
01:46

28:00.6

25.
+02:28.8

11. 121.0

10.

HAUG Tobias

SV Baiersbronn

GER

25 JUN 199315
02:06

27:45.8

24.
+02:34.0

12. 116.0

15.

CIESLAR Adam

WSS Wisla

POL

18 DEC 199221
03:04

27:02.9

13.
+02:49.1

13. 101.4

21.

PAZOUT Ondrej

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 19985
01:09

28:58.8

34.
+02:50.0

14. 130.1

5.

GERARD Antoine

Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 199529
03:44

26:25.8

3.
+02:52.0

15. 91.4

29.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199226
03:22

26:52.2

10.
+02:56.4

16. 96.9

26.

MINATO Yusuke

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

15 MAR 198522
03:09

27:09.4

15.
+03:00.6

17. 100.1

22.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 199216
02:15

28:07.0

27.
+03:04.2

18. 113.7

16.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198924
03:11

27:14.0

17.
+03:07.2

19. 99.6

24.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199531
03:46

26:43.1

4.
+03:11.3

20. 90.9

31.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

Mjosski

NOR

30 JUN 198828
03:38

26:54.7

11.
+03:14.9

21. 93.0

28.

TORNI Marcus

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

13 JAN 19959
01:35

29:14.0

37.
+03:31.2

22. 123.7

9.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank
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Rank

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199523
03:11

27:42.7

23.
+03:35.9

23. 99.7

23.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199537
04:18

26:45.6

6.
+03:45.8

24. 82.9

37.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

06 SEP 199236
04:17

26:49.8

9.
+03:49.0

25. 83.2

36.

DENDA Hidefumi

Iiyama High School

JPN

16 DEC 199717
02:23

29:01.6

36.
+04:06.8

26. 111.7

17.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199241
04:47

26:43.5

5.
+04:12.7

27. 75.6

41.

NAGAMINE Hisaki

Iiyama-kita High School

JPN

29 APR 199712
01:50

29:42.1

39.
+04:14.3

28. 119.9

12.

NABEEV Niyaz

GAU CSP Kasan

RUS

31 MAR 198918
02:53

28:56.5

33.
+04:31.7

29. 104.2

18.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199640
04:44

27:10.3

16.
+04:36.5

30. 76.5

40.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199220
02:58

29:00.9

35.
+04:41.1

31. 102.8

20.

BUFFARD Hugo

Les Rousses

FRA

12 JUL 199445
06:11

25:49.6

1.
+04:42.8

32. 54.7

45.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 199219
02:53

29:14.8

38.
+04:50.0

33. 104.2

18.

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199525
03:18

28:50.8

32.
+04:51.0

FF 34. 97.8

25.

HEROLA Matti

Puijo Ski club

FIN

09 NOV 199330
03:46

28:22.8

29.
+04:51.0

FF 35. 91.0

30.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199133
04:08

28:13.2

28.
+05:03.4

36. 85.4

33.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199443
05:11

27:26.6

18.
+05:19.8

37. 69.7

43.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 199734
04:11

28:43.9

30.
+05:37.1

38. 84.6

34.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199339
04:35

28:47.4

31.
+06:04.6

39. 78.6

39.

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 199727
03:22

30:12.1

41.
+06:16.3

40. 96.9

26.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Iiyama High School

JPN

13 MAY 199732
04:06

30:03.3

40.
+06:51.5

41. 86.0

32.

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 199335
04:12

30:48.9

42.
+07:43.1

42. 84.5

35.

GUT-CHOWANIEC Michal

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

07 FEB 199538
04:18

31:16.0

43.
+08:16.2

43. 82.8

38.

DUFEK Martin

LSK Lomnice n.P.

CZE

15 FEB 199644
05:26

33:27.5

44.
+11:35.7

44. 66.0

44.

Did not start

Bib Name

BJOERNSTAD Espen47 28.8 47.NOR 07:54
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank
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Rank

Did not finish

Bib Name

MASTIEV Samir46 44.2 46.RUS 06:53

Disqualified

Bib Name

MUTRU Leevi42 73.9 42.FIN 04:54 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast, snowy -13-8 85Cross country dry

TD

Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Chief of Competition

Hyvaerinen Jani, FIN
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